
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS 
BEAVER COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA 

CIVIL ACTION-LAW 
 
 
 
 
 
VS. 
 
 
 
        No.         OF 2004 
 
 

DIVORCE AND ANNULMENTS OF MARRIAGE 
BY DURATION OF MARRIAGES 

 
YEARS MARRIED: 
 
LESS THAN 5                                                 
 
5-9                                 
 
10-14                                                              
 
15-19                                                    
 
20-24                                                    
 
25-29                            
 
30-PLUS                                                   
 
UNKNOWN                                                   
 
NUMBER OF CHILDREN 
THIS MARRIAGE                                                 
 
NUMBER OF DEPENDENT 
CHILDREN UNDER 18                                                


